Date:
From,

To,
The Managing Partner,
M/s. B& C Estates,
5-4-187/3&4,
Soham Mansion
M.G. Road,
Secunderabad.
UNDERTAKING

Dear Sir,

| have made a provisional booking for flat no. __in Block ' admeasuring about

sft in your project known as “Mayflower Grandetsated at Survey no. 2/1/1, 183, 184, 190 &
191, Mallapur, Uppal, Ranga Reddy District. videokiag form no. dated .I
have paid the following amounts towards part payrf@rpurchase of the said flat.

S.No Date Amount Pai Receipt Nc
1
2
3
4
Total amount

| request you to transfer the said provisional biogkn favour of my Mr/Mrs.

, Sld. Wio. , aged about years, R/o.
. Please transfer all the
amounts paid by me to his/her account towardsgagninent for the said flat.

Please find enclosed the original booking form.

I hereby confirm that | shall not have any furthight, title, claim or interest of whatsoever
nature in the above referred flat.

Thank you,
Yours sincerely,

Signature
Name:



Date:

From,

To,
The Managing Partner,
M/s. B& C Estates,

5-4-187/3&4,
Soham Mansion
M.G. Road,
Secunderabad.
UNDERTAKING
Dear Sir,
| have made a provisional booking for flat no. in Block ‘' admeasuring about
sft in your project known as ‘Mayflower Gdenh situated at Survey no. 2/1/1, 183,
184, 190 & 191, Mallapur, Uppal, Ranga Reddy Distrvide booking form no. dated

. | have paid the total sale consideratioluding VAT, Service Tax, Registration
charges, and other charges for the purchase shilldlat as per the details given below:

.No Date Amount Pai Receipt Nc

S
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
T

otal amount

I request you to register the conveyance deed flier qaid flat in favour of Mr/Mrs.

, Sld. Wio. , aged about years, R/o.
. Please credit all the
amounts paid by me to his/her account towards payfior the said flat.

I hereby confirm that | shall not have any furthight, title, claim or interest of whatsoever
nature in the above referred flat.

Thank you,
Yours sincerely,

Signature
Name:



AFFIDAVIT

l, , S/o. Mr. , agedyears, Occupation:

resident of , do hereby solemnly affid state on oath as follows:

That | am the son/daughter of , Slo. who have made a
provisional booking for flat no. ___in our projeatown as Mayflower Grande’ situated at

Survey no. 2/1/1, 183, 184, 190 & 191, Mallapurpllp Ranga Reddy District., owned and
developed by M/s. B & C Estates.

| have paid the entire sale consideration includidd’, Service Tax, registration charges and
other charges to M/s. B & C Estates.

At my request you have executed a sale deed anther deeds and agreements in favour of
, W/o. , Rlo.

| hereby certify that | have no right, title or ittes of whatsoever nature in the above referred
flat or against M/s. B & C Estates.

That | am making this affidavit to indemnify M/s. B C Estates from any claims of
whatsoever nature with regard to the said flategitihom me or from any other person(s)
claiming through me.

(DEPONENT)

PHOTO
TO BE SIGNED BY
DEPONEN

l, , W/o. Mr. atbeve named deponent hereby declare
and verify that the above contents are true to monkedge.

(DEPONENT)



